Action Dogs Vic

Open Agility, Jumping
And Games Trial
18th April 2015

KCC Park
Skye, Victoria
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As an alternative diet for your pet, Black Hawk has
created a holistic range of GRAIN FREE FOOD, suitable
for dogs or cats who require more meat protein

and less grains in their diet.

www.blackhawkpetcare.com
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The Committee and members of Action Dogs Victoria Inc welcome all
judges, officials and competitors to our ANKC trial and extend our best
wishes for a happy, enjoyable and successful day.

We would like to thank all who helped set up the rings on Friday and
Saturday. Special thanks to Clive for all his support and also to Clive
and David for all their hard work before and during the trial to ensure
that it runs smoothly. To my wonderful sub-committee of Sue, Sandra
and Paul for all their help as well as organising the food for the judges
and helpers and also stewards for the trial, thank you so much.

Special Thanks also to Greg for doing the catalogue and a myriad of
other things, Margaret for helping with the catalogue and the many
printing jobs, Kelly for a great job in the kitchen, Jenni for doing the
passcards and looking after the competitor numbers, and Pam for her
continued help with setting up the presentation table and raffle table.
Many thanks to Meg Ryan for being our Dogs Victoria Representative
and her help with presentations.

To all those who contributed food for the judges and stewards, thank
you very much I’m sure it will be thoroughly enjoyed.

| would personally like to thank both Nikki and Terry for all their help
in setting up everything for the ADV trial.

Enjoy the day,
Anne



This trial is held under the Rules and Regulations of
Victorian Canine Association Inc. A copy of the Rules may be
inspected at the Agility Trial Secretary’s office in the
Lyndhurst Room.
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Check-In: 7.30am to 8 am. - Lyndhurst Room
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Agility Trial Secretary: Anne Woods
Trial Manager: Clive Makepeace
Trial Sub-Committee: Sue Gonelli, Sandra

Scafocchia and Paul Ward

Dogs Vic. Representative: Meg Ryan

f® anfC pifC o€ mf o

Placegetter Prizes:

1** Place: Curver Travel Dog Food Container or
Road Refresher Non Spill Bowl,
Black Hawk 3Kg Bag of Dog Food
and Sash

2" Place: Ashdene set of 6 Coasters with Chocolates and
Sash

3" Place: Ashdene Scatter Tray with Chocolates and Sash



Please Support Our Generous Sponsors

Many thanks to our sponsors for their generosity in providing wonderful
gifts for both our placegetters and also for the raffle:

Black Hawk Holistic Food: 1° places, 3kg Dog Food

Pam Makepeace Raffle
Michelle Jewell Raffle
Sandra Scafocchia Raffle
Cassie Crew Raffle
Judy Kloeden Raffle
Anne Woods Raffle
Peter Buykx Raffle
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TRIAL PRECINCT

The Trial precinct is comprised of the entire front area of KCC Park, from
the Lyndhurst Room forward to the main roadway. Competitors are
reminded that, except for designated off leash areas, all dogs must be on
leash at all times.



CLASS SCHEDULE

Competitors please note: In Master Agility and Jumping classes, there will

be a separate walk through for handlers with the exception of Master

Agility C which should be walked by all competitors prior to the start of

the trial. The Master Classes will be split in half by actual number of

competitors in the class. This means that 500 Master dogs that will run
last throughout the day, will be split between the two walkings and will
compete in the walking they are allocated to.

So please make sure you

are available for the correct walking as per your catalogue number.

RING 1

RING 2

RING 3

RING 4

Start Time = 8:30am

Start Time = 8:30am

Start Time = 8:30am

Start Time = 8:30am

Novice Agility A

Roger Padfield

Open Agility

Adrian Tilley

Excellent Agility C

Mel Rhoden

Master Agility C —
All competitors

Peter Buykx

Excellent Agility A

Novice Agility B

Masters Agility B —
# 401 through # 517

Novice Agility C

Roger Padfield Adrian Tilley Mel Rhoden Peter Buykx
Masters Agility A — o Masters Agility B —
# 401 through # 517 Excellent Agility B | 4 518 through # 584
Roger Padfield Adrian Tilley Mel Rhoden
Masters Agility A —
# 518 through # 584
Roger Padfield
Open Jumping Novice Jumping B Masters Jumping B —

Chris Shelton

Annette Claughton

# 601 through # 513
Linda Wilson

Masters Strategic Pairs

James Browne

Excellent Jumping A

Chris Shelton

Masters Jumping A —
# 601 through # 513

Annette Claughton

Masters Jumping B —
# 514through # 598

Linda Wilson

Excellent Strategic Pairs

James Browne

Novice Jumping A

Chris Shelton

Masters Jumping A —
# 514 through # 598

Annette Claughton

Excellent Jumping B

Linda Wilson

Novice Strategic Pairs

James Browne

A map of the Ring Layout of the grounds is shown on the next page.
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TRIAL STATISTICS
753 Entries
169 Dogs. ..
6 200 dogs 50 Border Collies
21 300 dogs 33 Associates
21 400 dogs 21 Aussie Shepherds
102 500 dogs 8 Koolies & Shelties

19 600 dogs 49 Other breeds
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BAR-B-Q LUNCH

Western Port Obedience Dog Club Inc. have generously
agreed to run a bar-b-q for the competitors lunches
(and maybe even breakfasts). We hope you will
support Western Port by purchasing some of the food
from the below menu.

Egg and Bacon Rolls $5.00 ea.
Baked Potatoes (Coleslaw, Cheese,

Beetroot, Pineapple, Sour Cream

and Butter) $6.00 ea.
Sausages and onions $2.50 ea.
Soft Drinks (Coke, Fanta, Lemonade,
Raspberry, Solo, Pepsi Max)

and Water $2.00 ea.

Chocolate Bars $2.00 ea.

Sy




Action Dogs

18 April 2015

Ring - 1

Novice Agility A

Roger Padfield

300 306

309

310

313

400 402

407

411

412

413

419

420

421

500 502

509

512

519

529

538

547

549

552

561

568

576

577

580

582

586

590

591

595

597

599

5100

5102

5104

600 613

617
618

Anne Warren
Sandy Stockman
Tina Chesworth
Nicole Wain
Emma Morrison
Linda Hedges
Heather Eaves
Susan & Terry Scott
Susan Witty
Christa Oertel
Ann Cleghorn
Lisa White

Paul Gavin

Cheryl Clark

Kate Dall

Alois Schnider
Rachael James
Carol Crowther
Helen Weedon
Mrs KM & Mr GK Taylor
Kris Fountain

Mrs G Ricardo
Rachael James
Jennifer Alleyne
Susan Mahoney
Julie Chapman
Heather Tilley
Tracey Weaver
Sharon Patton
Carmel Green
steve rose
Margaret Gray
Katie Bugeja
Darren Brmacombe
Mrs M H Boreham
Sue Brimacombe
Donna Merrilees

Mrs M & Mr N Kirchner

Graegill Mimi JD JD

Tisman Keeper of the Flame JDX
Yackawil Yesterdays Dream JD
Kimbawain CCD RE JD

Bluescot Sundance Kid CCD RE
Layla

T Ch Ricochez Dyfri Lili Rhoslyn JDX SD
Canicula Brynn RN

Tokkolos CCD RE

Elspan Angel on the Moon RN JD
Kasey

Jenhill Perfect Run RA JD

No Fear in Love JDM GD

Bordarita What About Me

Toolalla Choc Ripple

Inaword Chlo RA JDM GD SD SPD
Etherial Wild At Heart JDX

Tazlon My New Tesni RE AD JDX SD
Skypeweedon CD RAE JD ET
Ballinode Li'l Gem

Inaword My Mojo JD

Bordarita It Can Only Be Me JD
Yeoville Sumthing N Disguise JD
Ollie JD

Nala Mahoney

Kiradowns Rocky Road RN

Sup CH Bordarita Its All About Me JD
Elzscot Starburst HT

Dymatan Blue Chilli

Adensley Hot Choclat JDX

Brescot Eternal Flame

Ch. Saphyr Triple Creme RN
Yeoville my signature move
Brimfeldt Magical Symetry

Miss Money Penny

Brimfeldt News Flash

T.S.CH. T.CH. Kyrahshay Link JD SPD ET HT

Sharmeka Mamie Kirchner RN

Ms K Nicholls & Ms N Janetz Jadziah Walking on Sunshine

Papillon

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Associate

Shetland Sheepdog
Cocker Spaniel/cavalier
Welsh Springer Spaniel
English Springer Spanie
Associate

Cocker Spaniel
Associate

Schnauzer (Miniature)
Associate

Border Collie
Australian Koolie
Border Collie

Border Collie

Welsh Springer Spaniel
Associate

Australian Koolie
Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Associate

Associate

Border Collie

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Australian Cattle Dog
Border Collie
Australian Koolie

Soft Coated Wheaten T
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Kelpie Associate
Australian Shepherd
Australian Koolie
Poodle (Standard)

Australian Shepherd



Action Dogs 18 April 2015
Ring - 1 Excellent Agility A Roger Padfield
200 205 Mrs J Kloeden Yetholme Freddie AD JD SD Associate
206 MrE & Mrs D Chrystal T CH Waiwilta Winsome TSDX AD JDX SPDX SDX Papillon
300 304 Gayle Baxter Graegill Dancing On The Ceiling CCD RA AD Papillon
316  Mrs J Crooks Papco Thief of Hearts RN AD JDX Papillon
317 Dawn Glanville CH Jenuin Royal Affair CCD RN JD AD Poodle (Miniature)
318 T Taylor Alhambrapark Bedazzeled JDX AD Pug
319 Gayle Baxter Basilika Fyero CCD RA AD JDX SD SPD Papillon
400 403 Danny Goss Hortonpark Music of the Night AD JDX Shetland Sheepdog
500 510 Rosemary Emmett Bindi JDX AD Associate
522  Carol Crowther Tazlon Delduso Gwylan RE AD JDX SD Welsh Springer Spaniel
536 Anne Dengate Arajoel Rainbo Spryte AD JD Border Collie
537 Mrs M & Mr N Kirchner Obanya Chocolat Lady CCD RA AD JD Poodle (Standard)
555 Kyley Conder Guirmere Will JD AD Border Collie
560 Mrs. M. H. & Mr. J. F. Widelo T.CH. Allambie Snippetts AD JD SD SPD HIAsd HIBsd Australian Koolie
572 Katie Bugeja BlackDiamondToby AD JDX Associate
574  Linda Wilson Winpara Pocketful of Dreams AD JD Border Collie
575 Rachael James Yeoville Sumthing Special JD AD Border Collie
578 H & R Diamond Rockygully Drovers Dream CDX. AD. JD. RE. HTM.S. Border Collie
579  Emily Irwin Rozate Vigilante Justice JD AD PT Australian Shepherd
587 Anne Dengate Adensley Choclat Fudge Border Collie
593 Sue Brimacombe Brimfeldt Stardust Glitz AD JD Australian Shepherd
596 Neil Meadows Vonraypark Sheza Winner Border Collie
598 Darren Wallace Yeoville Lil Missbehavin AD JDX GD Border Collie
5103 Mulan Xu MiaTaylor Associate
600 605 Rosemary Emmett Toffy CD JDX AD Border Collie
607 Lindy Barnes Barnes Kallanchloe AD JDX GD Kelpie
609 Miss S Kerwin Mataganah Sapphire Moon CDX RA AD JDX Labrador Retriever

611
615

Miss KA Willis

Mrs. P. Brewer

Baileyboy AD JD
Allambie True Blue JDX AD

Associate

Australian Koolie




Action Dogs 18 April 2015

Ring - 1 Master Agility A Roger Padfield

First Walk 401 to 517

400 401 Bianca Delahoy Hollybrit Dark Desire ADM JDM2 GD SPD JDO Poodle (Miniature)
405 Scott Fletcher Ag Ch400 Jeolena Boy Canny Go ADO ADM JDO JDM SDX GDX SF English Staffordshire Bt
408 Lindy Barnes Ch Yorkpark Original Sinn CCD CD RN ADM JDM GDX SDX Welsh Terrier
409 Carmel Green Adensley Angel Heart ADM JDM JDO GD SPD Border Collie
415 Martha Schnider Montulata Jades Gem CCD RA ADX JDX GD SD SPDX Border Collie
418 Sandra Scafocchia Cassie Cando ADM JDM JDO GD SPDX Associate
300 301  Mrs J Crooks Papco Harvie CCD RA ADX JDX SD SPD Papillon
303 Maureen Rhoden AG CH Donriver By Jiminy Cricket ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPDX ¢ Shetland Sheepdog
305 MrR & Mrs S Dixon Saultz Lancashire Lass RAE ADX JDX SDX SPD GD FS.N HTM.S  Schnauzer (Miniature)
311 Miss M Moore Tooneybank Stopya Naggn ADM JDM ADO SDX SPDX GD Shetland Sheepdog
312 Dawn Glanville AG CH 300 Jenuin Nina Simone ADM JDM GD SDX SPD CD RAE Poodle (Miniature)
320 Stephanie Hirst Kieno Penny Lane ADX JDM SD Shetland Sheepdog
200 202 Mrs J Kloeden Yetholme Singing in the Rain ADX JDX Yorkshire Terrier
203 Tammy Beattie AG CH 200 MadDogMadison RA ADM JDM SPDX SDX Associate
204 MrE & Mrs D Chrystal CH Waiwilta Valentino TD ADX JDM SDX SPD Papillon
600 601  Tina Chesworth Kayladene Take It Easy ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD GD Border Collie
602 Gary Stockman Kiwimatai ADM JDM GD SPDX JDO Associate
603 Sue Gonelli Yeoville Under The Radar JDX AD SPD CD RN Border Collie
608 Lisette Marley Eirean Pure Inspiration Al ADX JDX Irish Setter
610 Karen Stansfield Fergus CCD RA ADM ADO JDM JDO GD SPDX HTM.n FS.n Associate
616 Mrs L Jasper Cooper TheBlondeDog ADX JDX Associate
619 Janice Jenkins Hotnote Play Rusty For Me ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM SDX SPDM C Border Collie
500 503 Sandy Stockman Jeti Knight ADM JDM JDO GD SPX Associate
505 Steven Williams Lexielou ADX JDM SPD Associate
506 Lynn Mussett Poruse Dually Built CD RN JDM ADX Australian Shepherd
507 Ms Leanne Gray Kyrahshay Faun ADX JDX ET Australian Koolie
511 Mel Rhoden Peppa ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM SPDM Border Collie
514 Hollie Edwards Ambrecreek Kia Kaha CD RE AD JD FS.s Golden Retriever
516 Emi Hinago & Dean Crossthv Guirmere Bluemoon Niah JDX ADX Border Collie

517 Mulan Xu Erinisle Amerreto JDM ADX Labrador Retriever



500

Action Dogs

518

520

521

524

525

526

527

528

531

533

534

540

541

542

543

544

546

550

551

556

558

559

562

563

564

566

569

573

581

583
584

Kimberly Davidson

18 April 2015
Master Agility A Second Walk 518 to 584
Crikey Wal ADX JDX SPD HSAs Associate
Bailey Girl ADM JDM SPD Associate

Kerrie Ryan

Scott Fletcher

Kaye Grant

K & K Kisielnicki
Geraldine Kisielnicki
Megan Semple
Greg Stone

Mrs KM & Mr GK Taylor
Anne Dengate
Tracey Weaver
Amanda Murcutt
steve rose

Renee Patten

K & K Kisielnicki

Mr G & Mrs J Milner
Kate Dall

Darren Brmacombe
Kate Scott

Anne Warren

HJ & RK Diamond
Greg Stone

Mrs Rosaline Twaites
Geraldine Kisielnicki
K & K Kisielnicki

Mr G & Mrs J Milner
Penny Roberts

Mrs G Ricardo

Sue Brimacombe
Mrs F Shelton

K & K Kisielnicki

Agislepaws Double Ore Nothin ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD SD GD Border Collie

Leisor Come And Get It JDM ADX JDO SPD Whippet

AG CH Kayladene Triple Choc ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM SDX GD> Border Collie
Kayladene Roxyz Lil Rocket ADM JDM ADO JDO SD GDX SPD Border Collie

T.CH Alanglen Jindabyne Rose CCD. RE. ADM 2. JDM. SPDX. SDX. Labrador Retriever
Rozate Just Keep It Cool ADM JDO JDM PT Australian Shepherd
Ngalla One Of These Nights RN ADX JDX GD SD Australian Shepherd
AGCH 500 Adensley Jesses Girl ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPDX E1Border Collie

Ch Elzscot Tantalizin Tango ADM ADO JDM JDO SPD GD SD PT  Australian Shepherd
Ch Ellagant Full of Antics CDX ADM JDM SPD HT RE Australian Shepherd
Kadnook Blaze of Glory ADM ADO JDX SPD GD Labrador Retriever
Ag Ch 500 DWD.F Ch T Ch WilliamTheBloody ET CDX ADM ADO JI Associate

AG CH 500 Kayladene Born to Run JDM ADM ADO JDO SPD GD SI Border Collie

Ag Ch Yeoville Accidental Hero ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM SDM SPC Border Collie

Tjukurpa Willow ADM JDM SPD Australian Koolie
Mazasuka Star Struck HT ADX JDX Australian Shepherd
Beladele Xtreme Xcess ADX JDM SPD Border Collie
Kaneky Royal Edition ADM JDX ADO JDO GD SD SPD Manchester Terrier
Beladele Diamond Dee ADX JD Border Collie
Rozate Final Fleet ADM ADO JDX JDO HT Australian Shepherd
Yeoville Miss Independent ADX JDM GD SPD HT Border Collie

AG CH Kayladene Choc Royal ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM SDX GD? Border Collie

Kayladene Ignite My Fire ADX JDX Border Collie
Guirmere Rum Runner ADX JDM GD SD SPD PT FS.S RN Border Collie

Izzie JDX ADX Associate

Bordarita Are Ya Lookn At Me RE ADM JDM Border Collie
Brimfeldt Arrowsmith HSAs ADX JDX Australian Shepherd
Yeoville Next Top Model ADX JDM GD Border Collie

AG CH 500 Hillcrest Jumpin' Jive (IMP USA) ADM JDM Border Collie



Action Dogs 18 April 2015
Ring - 2 Open Agility Adrian Tilley
600 603 Sue Gonelli Yeoville Under The Radar JDX AD SPD CD RN Border Collie
604 steve rose Kadnook Grouses Legend ADM ADO JDM JDO GD Labrador Retriever
607 Lindy Barnes Barnes Kallanchloe AD JDX GD Kelpie
619 Janice Jenkins Hotnote Play Rusty For Me ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM SDX SPDM C Border Collie
500 501 Ms S Shepard Sassi ADX JDX GD Associate
513 Meg Ryan Ag Ch (500) Elzscot Waltzing Matilda ADM JDM JDO ADO CD HSAs Australian Shepherd
515 Clare Terpstra Adensley Heartbreaker ADX JDM JDO GD SPD ET FMX Border Collie
518 Kimberly Davidson Crikey Wal ADX JDX SPD HSAs Associate
524 Kaye Grant Leisor Come And Get It JODM ADX JDO SPD Whippet
528 Greg Stone Rozate Just Keep It Cool ADM JDO JDM PT Australian Shepherd
532  Kris Fountain Glentress Jess ADM JDM Border Collie
534 Tracey Weaver Ch Elzscot Tantalizin Tango ADM ADO JDM JDO SPD GD SD PT  Australian Shepherd
540 Amanda Murcutt Ch Ellagant Full of Antics CDX ADM JDM SPD HT RE Australian Shepherd
551 Kate Scott Beladele Xtreme Xcess ADX JDM SPD Border Collie
555 Kyley Conder Guirmere Will JD AD Border Collie
556 Anne Warren Kaneky Royal Edition ADM JDX ADO JDO GD SD SPD Manchester Terrier
557  Stephen Pearson Ashamber Field of Dreams TD ADX JDX SPD RN Golden Retriever
559 Greg Stone Rozate Final Fleet ADM ADO JDX JDO HT Australian Shepherd
562 Mrs Rosaline Twaites Yeoville Miss Independent ADX JDM GD SPD HT Border Collie
577 Susan Mahoney Nala Mahoney Associate
400 401 Bianca Delahoy Hollybrit Dark Desire ADM JDM2 GD SPD JDO Poodle (Miniature)
410 Tina Chesworth Alclutha Kilts A Flyin ADM JDX GD SPDX ADO SD Shetland Sheepdog
411  Heather Eaves T Ch Ricochez Dyfri Lili Rhoslyn JDX SD Welsh Springer Spaniel
418 Sandra Scafocchia Cassie Cando ADM JDM JDO GD SPDX Associate
300 302 Norman Morcom Bonola Silva Crystal CDX RN ADX JDX JDO GD SDX SPDX DWDF.| Poodle (Miniature)
305 MrR & Mrs S Dixon Saultz Lancashire Lass RAE ADX JDX SDX SPD GD FS.N HTM.S  Schnauzer (Miniature)
319 Gayle Baxter Basilika Fyero CCD RA AD JDX SD SPD Papillon
320 Stephanie Hirst Kieno Penny Lane ADX JDM SD Shetland Sheepdog
200 202 Mrs J Kloeden Yetholme Singing in the Rain ADX JDX Yorkshire Terrier
203 Tammy Beattie AG CH 200 MadDogMadison RA ADM JDM SPDX SDX Associate
205 Mrs J Kloeden Yetholme Freddie AD JD SD Associate



Action Dogs

18 April 2015

Ring

-2

Novice Agility B

Adrian Tilley

300
400

500

600

313

402

407

411

412

419

420

421

502

509

512

529

538

547

552

568

576

577

580

590

591

595

597

599

5100

5102

5104

613

617
618

Nicole Wain
Emma Morrison
Linda Hedges
Heather Eaves
Susan & Terry Scott
Christa Oertel
Ann Cleghorn
Lisa White

Paul Gavin

Cheryl Clark

Kate Dall

Rachael James
Carol Crowther
Helen Weedon
Kris Fountain
Rachael James
Jennifer Alleyne
Susan Mahoney
Julie Chapman
Sharon Patton
Carmel Green
steve rose
Margaret Gray
Katie Bugeja
Darren Brmacombe
Mrs M H Boreham
Sue Brimacombe
Donna Merrilees

Mrs M & Mr N Kirchner

Kimbawain CCD RE JD
Bluescot Sundance Kid CCD RE

Layla

T Ch Ricochez Dyfri Lili Rhoslyn JDX SD

Canicula Brynn RN

Elspan Angel on the Moon RN JD
Kasey

Jenhill Perfect Run RA JD

No Fear in Love JDM GD
Bordarita What About Me
Toolalla Choc Ripple

Etherial Wild At Heart JDX
Tazlon My New Tesni RE AD JDX SD
Skypeweedon CD RAE JD ET
Inaword My Mojo JD

Yeoville Sumthing N Disguise JD
Ollie JD

Nala Mahoney

Kiradowns Rocky Road RN
Dymatan Blue Chilli

Adensley Hot Choclat JDX
Brescot Eternal Flame

Ch. Saphyr Triple Creme RN
Yeoville my signature move
Brimfeldt Magical Symetry

Miss Money Penny

Brimfeldt News Flash

T.S.CH. T.CH. Kyrahshay Link JD SPD ET HT

Sharmeka Mamie Kirchner RN

Ms K Nicholls & Ms N Janetz Jadziah Walking on Sunshine

Associate

Shetland Sheepdog
Cocker Spaniel/cavalier
Welsh Springer Spaniel
English Springer Spanie
Cocker Spaniel
Associate

Schnauzer (Miniature)
Associate

Border Collie

Australian Koolie
Border Collie

Welsh Springer Spaniel
Associate

Border Collie

Border Collie

Associate

Associate

Border Collie

Australian Cattle Dog
Border Collie

Australian Koolie

Soft Coated Wheaten T
Border Collie

Australian Shepherd
Kelpie Associate
Australian Shepherd
Australian Koolie
Poodle (Standard)

Australian Shepherd



Action Dogs 18 April 2015
Ring - 2 Excellent Agility B Adrian Tilley
200 205 Mrs J Kloeden Yetholme Freddie AD JD SD Associate
206 MrE & Mrs D Chrystal T CH Waiwilta Winsome TSDX AD JDX SPDX SDX Papillon
300 304 Gayle Baxter Graegill Dancing On The Ceiling CCD RA AD Papillon
316  Mrs J Crooks Papco Thief of Hearts RN AD JDX Papillon
317 Dawn Glanville CH Jenuin Royal Affair CCD RN JD AD Poodle (Miniature)
318 T Taylor Alhambrapark Bedazzeled JDX AD Pug
319 Gayle Baxter Basilika Fyero CCD RA AD JDX SD SPD Papillon
400 403 Danny Goss Hortonpark Music of the Night AD JDX Shetland Sheepdog
500 510 Rosemary Emmett Bindi JDX AD Associate
522  Carol Crowther Tazlon Delduso Gwylan RE AD JDX SD Welsh Springer Spaniel
537 Mrs M & Mr N Kirchner Obanya Chocolat Lady CCD RA AD JD Poodle (Standard)
555 Kyley Conder Guirmere Will JD AD Border Collie
560 Mrs. M. H. & Mr. J. F. Widelo T.CH. Allambie Snippetts AD JD SD SPD HIAsd HIBsd Australian Koolie
572 Katie Bugeja BlackDiamondToby AD JDX Associate
574  Linda Wilson Winpara Pocketful of Dreams AD JD Border Collie
575 Rachael James Yeoville Sumthing Special JD AD Border Collie
578 H & R Diamond Rockygully Drovers Dream CDX. AD. JD. RE. HTM.S. Border Collie
579  Emily Irwin Rozate Vigilante Justice JD AD PT Australian Shepherd
587 Anne Dengate Adensley Choclat Fudge Border Collie
593 Sue Brimacombe Brimfeldt Stardust Glitz AD JD Australian Shepherd
596 Neil Meadows Vonraypark Sheza Winner Border Collie
598 Darren Wallace Yeoville Lil Missbehavin AD JDX GD Border Collie
5103 Mulan Xu MiaTaylor Associate
600 605 Rosemary Emmett Toffy CD JDX AD Border Collie
607 Lindy Barnes Barnes Kallanchloe AD JDX GD Kelpie
609 Miss S Kerwin Mataganah Sapphire Moon CDX RA AD JDX Labrador Retriever

611
615

Miss KA Willis

Mrs. P. Brewer

Baileyboy AD JD
Allambie True Blue JDX AD

Associate

Australian Koolie



Action Dogs 18 April 2015
Ring - 3 Excellent Agility C Mel Rhoden (WA)
200 205 Mrs J Kloeden Yetholme Freddie AD JD SD Associate
206 MrE & Mrs D Chrystal T CH Waiwilta Winsome TSDX AD JDX SPDX SDX Papillon
300 304 Gayle Baxter Graegill Dancing On The Ceiling CCD RA AD Papillon
316  Mrs J Crooks Papco Thief of Hearts RN AD JDX Papillon
317 Dawn Glanville CH Jenuin Royal Affair CCD RN JD AD Poodle (Miniature)
318 T Taylor Alhambrapark Bedazzeled JDX AD Pug
319 Gayle Baxter Basilika Fyero CCD RA AD JDX SD SPD Papillon
400 403 Danny Goss Hortonpark Music of the Night AD JDX Shetland Sheepdog
500 510 Rosemary Emmett Bindi JDX AD Associate
522  Carol Crowther Tazlon Delduso Gwylan RE AD JDX SD Welsh Springer Spaniel
536 Anne Dengate Arajoel Rainbo Spryte AD JD Border Collie
537 Mrs M & Mr N Kirchner Obanya Chocolat Lady CCD RA AD JD Poodle (Standard)
555 Kyley Conder Guirmere Will JD AD Border Collie

560 Mrs. M. H. & Mr. J. F. Widelo T.CH. Allambie Snippetts AD JD SD SPD HIAsd HIBsd

572 Katie Bugeja BlackDiamondToby AD JDX
574  Linda Wilson Winpara Pocketful of Dreams AD JD
575 Rachael James Yeoville Sumthing Special JD AD
578 H & R Diamond Rockygully Drovers Dream CDX. AD. JD. RE. HTM.S.
579  Emily Irwin Rozate Vigilante Justice JD AD PT
593  Sue Brimacombe Brimfeldt Stardust Glitz AD JD
596 Neil Meadows Vonraypark Sheza Winner
598 Darren Wallace Yeoville Lil Missbehavin AD JDX GD
5103 Mulan Xu MiaTaylor

600 605 Rosemary Emmett Toffy CD JDX AD
607 Lindy Barnes Barnes Kallanchloe AD JDX GD

611  Miss KA Willis Baileyboy AD JD

Australian Koolie
Associate

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Border Collie
Associate

Border Collie

Kelpie

Associate




Action Dogs 18 April 2015

Ring - 3 Master Agility B Mel Rhoden (WA)
First Walk 401 to 517
400 401 Bianca Delahoy Hollybrit Dark Desire ADM JDM2 GD SPD JDO Poodle (Miniature)
405 Scott Fletcher Ag Ch400 Jeolena Boy Canny Go ADO ADM JDO JDM SDX GDX SF English Staffordshire Bt
408 Lindy Barnes Ch Yorkpark Original Sinn CCD CD RN ADM JDM GDX SDX Welsh Terrier
409 Carmel Green Adensley Angel Heart ADM JDM JDO GD SPD Border Collie
415 Martha Schnider Montulata Jades Gem CCD RA ADX JDX GD SD SPDX Border Collie
418 Sandra Scafocchia Cassie Cando ADM JDM JDO GD SPDX Associate
300 301 Mrs J Crooks Papco Harvie CCD RA ADX JDX SD SPD Papillon
302 Norman Morcom Bonola Silva Crystal CDX RN ADX JDX JDO GD SDX SPDX DWDF.| Poodle (Miniature)
311 Miss M Moore Tooneybank Stopya Naggn ADM JDM ADO SDX SPDX GD Shetland Sheepdog
312 Dawn Glanville AG CH 300 Jenuin Nina Simone ADM JDM GD SDX SPD CD RAE Poodle (Miniature)
320 Stephanie Hirst Kieno Penny Lane ADX JDM SD Shetland Sheepdog
200 202 Mrs J Kloeden Yetholme Singing in the Rain ADX JDX Yorkshire Terrier
203 Tammy Beattie AG CH 200 MadDogMadison RA ADM JDM SPDX SDX Associate
204 MrE & Mrs D Chrystal CH Waiwilta Valentino TD ADX JDM SDX SPD Papillon
600 601  Tina Chesworth Kayladene Take It Easy ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD GD Border Collie
602 Gary Stockman Kiwimatai ADM JDM GD SPDX JDO Associate
603 Sue Gonelli Yeoville Under The Radar JDX AD SPD CD RN Border Collie
608 Lisette Marley Eirean Pure Inspiration Al ADX JDX Irish Setter
610 Karen Stansfield Fergus CCD RA ADM ADO JDM JDO GD SPDX HTM.n FS.n Associate
616 Mrs L Jasper Cooper TheBlondeDog ADX JDX Associate
619 Janice Jenkins Hotnote Play Rusty For Me ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM SDX SPDM C Border Collie
500 501 Ms S Shepard Sassi ADX JDX GD Associate
503 Sandy Stockman Jeti Knight ADM JDM JDO GD SPX Associate
505 Steven Williams Lexielou ADX JDM SPD Associate
506 Lynn Mussett Poruse Dually Built CD RN JDM ADX Australian Shepherd
507 Ms Leanne Gray Kyrahshay Faun ADX JDX ET Australian Koolie
514 Hollie Edwards Ambrecreek Kia Kaha CD RE AD JD FS.s Golden Retriever
515 Clare Terpstra Adensley Heartbreaker ADX JDM JDO GD SPD ET FMX Border Collie
516 Emi Hinago & Dean Crossthv Guirmere Bluemoon Niah JDX ADX Border Collie

517 Mulan Xu Erinisle Amerreto JDM ADX Labrador Retriever



500

Action Dogs

Master Agility B Second Walk 518 to 584

518

520

521

524

525

526

527

528

533

534

540

542

543

544

545

546

550

551

558

559

562

563

564

566

569

573

581

583
584

Kimberly Davidson
Kerrie Ryan

Scott Fletcher

Kaye Grant

K & K Kisielnicki
Geraldine Kisielnicki
Megan Semple
Greg Stone

Anne Dengate
Tracey Weaver
Amanda Murcutt
Renee Patten

K & K Kisielnicki

Mr G & Mrs J Milner
Stephen Pearson
Kate Dall

Darren Brmacombe
Kate Scott

HJ & RK Diamond
Greg Stone

Mrs Rosaline Twaites
Geraldine Kisielnicki
K & K Kisielnicki

Mr G & Mrs J Milner
Penny Roberts

Mrs G Ricardo

Sue Brimacombe
Mrs F Shelton

K & K Kisielnicki

18 April 2015

Crikey Wal ADX JDX SPD HSAs Associate
Bailey Girl ADM JDM SPD Associate
Agislepaws Double Ore Nothin ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD SD GD Border Collie
Leisor Come And Get It JDM ADX JDO SPD Whippet

AG CH Kayladene Triple Choc ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM SDX GD> Border Collie
Kayladene Roxyz Lil Rocket ADM JDM ADO JDO SD GDX SPD Border Collie
T.CH Alanglen Jindabyne Rose CCD. RE. ADM 2. JDM. SPDX. SDX. Labrador Retriever
Rozate Just Keep It Cool ADM JDO JDM PT Australian Shepherd
AGCH 500 Adensley Jesses Girl ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPDX E1Border Collie

Ch Elzscot Tantalizin Tango ADM ADO JDM JDO SPD GD SD PT  Australian Shepherd
Ch Ellagant Full of Antics CDX ADM JDM SPD HT RE Australian Shepherd
Ag Ch 500 DWD.F Ch T Ch WilliamTheBloody ET CDX ADM ADO JI Associate

AG CH 500 Kayladene Born to Run JDM ADM ADO JDO SPD GD SI Border Collie

Ag Ch Yeoville Accidental Hero ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM SDM SPC Border Collie

Ag Ch 500 Fidelis In Hot Pursuit ADM JDM SDX GD SPD Border Collie
Tjukurpa Willow ADM JDM SPD Australian Koolie
Mazasuka Star Struck HT ADX JDX Australian Shepherd
Beladele Xtreme Xcess ADX JDM SPD Border Collie
Beladele Diamond Dee ADX JD Border Collie
Rozate Final Fleet ADM ADO JDX JDO HT Australian Shepherd
Yeoville Miss Independent ADX JDM GD SPD HT Border Collie

AG CH Kayladene Choc Royal ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM SDX GD? Border Collie

Kayladene Ignite My Fire ADX JDX Border Collie
Guirmere Rum Runner ADX JDM GD SD SPD PT FS.S RN Border Collie
Izzie JDX ADX Associate

Bordarita Are Ya Lookn At Me RE ADM JDM Border Collie

Brimfeldt Arrowsmith HSAs ADX JDX Australian Shepherd

Yeoville Next Top Model ADX JDM GD Border Collie

AG CH 500 Hillcrest Jumpin' Jive (IMP USA) ADM JDM Border Collie



Action Dogs 18 April 2015

Ring - 4 Master Agility C Peter Buykx
Single Walk Only
400 401 Bianca Delahoy Hollybrit Dark Desire ADM JDM2 GD SPD JDO Poodle (Miniature)
405 Scott Fletcher Ag Ch400 Jeolena Boy Canny Go ADO ADM JDO JDM SDX GDX SF English Staffordshire Bt
408 Lindy Barnes Ch Yorkpark Original Sinn CCD CD RN ADM JDM GDX SDX Welsh Terrier
409 Carmel Green Adensley Angel Heart ADM JDM JDO GD SPD Border Collie
415 Martha Schnider Montulata Jades Gem CCD RA ADX JDX GD SD SPDX Border Collie
418 Sandra Scafocchia Cassie Cando ADM JDM JDO GD SPDX Associate
300 301 Mrs J Crooks Papco Harvie CCD RA ADX JDX SD SPD Papillon
302 Norman Morcom Bonola Silva Crystal CDX RN ADX JDX JDO GD SDX SPDX DWDF.| Poodle (Miniature)
303 Maureen Rhoden AG CH Donriver By Jiminy Cricket ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPDX ¢ Shetland Sheepdog
305 MrR & Mrs S Dixon Saultz Lancashire Lass RAE ADX JDX SDX SPD GD FS.N HTM.S  Schnauzer (Miniature)
311 Miss M Moore Tooneybank Stopya Naggn ADM JDM ADO SDX SPDX GD Shetland Sheepdog
312 Dawn Glanville AG CH 300 Jenuin Nina Simone ADM JDM GD SDX SPD CD RAE Poodle (Miniature)
320 Stephanie Hirst Kieno Penny Lane ADX JDM SD Shetland Sheepdog
200 203 Tammy Beattie AG CH 200 MadDogMadison RA ADM JDM SPDX SDX Associate
600 601  Tina Chesworth Kayladene Take It Easy ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD GD Border Collie
602 Gary Stockman Kiwimatai ADM JDM GD SPDX JDO Associate
603 Sue Gonelli Yeoville Under The Radar JDX AD SPD CD RN Border Collie
610 Karen Stansfield Fergus CCD RA ADM ADO JDM JDO GD SPDX HTM.n FS.n Associate
616 Mrs L Jasper Cooper TheBlondeDog ADX JDX Associate
619 Janice Jenkins Hotnote Play Rusty For Me ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM SDX SPDM C Border Collie
500 501 Ms S Shepard Sassi ADX JDX GD Associate
503 Sandy Stockman Jeti Knight ADM JDM JDO GD SPX Associate
505 Steven Williams Lexielou ADX JDM SPD Associate
506 Lynn Mussett Poruse Dually Built CD RN JDM ADX Australian Shepherd
507 Ms Leanne Gray Kyrahshay Faun ADX JDX ET Australian Koolie
511 Mel Rhoden Peppa ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM SPDM Border Collie
514 Hollie Edwards Ambrecreek Kia Kaha CD RE AD JD FS.s Golden Retriever
516 Emi Hinago & Dean Crossthv Guirmere Bluemoon Niah JDX ADX Border Collie

517 Mulan Xu Erinisle Amerreto JDM ADX Labrador Retriever



Action Dogs

518

520

521

524

525

526

527

528

531

534

540

542

543

544

545

546

550

551

557

558

559

562

563

564

566

567

569

581

583
584

18 April 2015

Master Agility C Continued

Kimberly Davidson
Kerrie Ryan

Scott Fletcher

Kaye Grant

K & K Kisielnicki
Geraldine Kisielnicki
Megan Semple
Greg Stone

Mrs KM & Mr GK Taylor
Tracey Weaver
Amanda Murcutt
Renee Patten

K & K Kisielnicki

Mr G & Mrs J Milner
Stephen Pearson
Kate Dall

Darren Brmacombe
Kate Scott

Stephen Pearson
HJ & RK Diamond
Greg Stone

Mrs Rosaline Twaites
Geraldine Kisielnicki
K & K Kisielnicki

Mr G & Mrs J Milner
Linda Wilson

Penny Roberts

Sue Brimacombe
Mrs F Shelton

K & K Kisielnicki

Crikey Wal ADX JDX SPD HSAs Associate
Bailey Girl ADM JDM SPD Associate
Agislepaws Double Ore Nothin ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD SD GD Border Collie
Leisor Come And Get It JDM ADX JDO SPD Whippet

AG CH Kayladene Triple Choc ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM SDX GD> Border Collie
Kayladene Roxyz Lil Rocket ADM JDM ADO JDO SD GDX SPD Border Collie
T.CH Alanglen Jindabyne Rose CCD. RE. ADM 2. JDM. SPDX. SDX. Labrador Retriever
Rozate Just Keep It Cool ADM JDO JDM PT Australian Shepherd
Ngalla One Of These Nights RN ADX JDX GD SD Australian Shepherd
Ch Elzscot Tantalizin Tango ADM ADO JDM JDO SPD GD SD PT  Australian Shepherd
Ch Ellagant Full of Antics CDX ADM JDM SPD HT RE Australian Shepherd
Ag Ch 500 DWD.F Ch T Ch WilliamTheBloody ET CDX ADM ADO JI Associate

AG CH 500 Kayladene Born to Run JDM ADM ADO JDO SPD GD SI Border Collie

Ag Ch Yeoville Accidental Hero ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM SDM SPC Border Collie

Ag Ch 500 Fidelis In Hot Pursuit ADM JDM SDX GD SPD Border Collie
Tjukurpa Willow ADM JDM SPD Australian Koolie
Mazasuka Star Struck HT ADX JDX Australian Shepherd
Beladele Xtreme Xcess ADX JDM SPD Border Collie
Ashamber Field of Dreams TD ADX JDX SPD RN Golden Retriever
Beladele Diamond Dee ADX JD Border Collie
Rozate Final Fleet ADM ADO JDX JDO HT Australian Shepherd
Yeoville Miss Independent ADX JDM GD SPD HT Border Collie

AG CH Kayladene Choc Royal ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM SDX GD?> Border Collie

Kayladene Ignite My Fire ADX JDX Border Collie
Guirmere Rum Runner ADX JDM GD SD SPD PT FS.S RN Border Collie
Yeoville Tri as U might JOM ADM SPDX SDX JDO ADO Border Collie
Izzie JDX ADX Associate

Brimfeldt Arrowsmith HSAs ADX JDX Australian Shepherd

Yeoville Next Top Model ADX JDM GD Border Collie

AG CH 500 Hillcrest Jumpin' Jive (IMP USA) ADM JDM Border Collie
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Ring - 4

Novice Agility C

Peter Buykx

300 306
310
313
400 407
411
413
414
419
420
421
500 502
509
512
519
529
535
538
547
552
561
568
576
577
580
582
590
591
595
597
599
5100
5104
600 613
617
618

Anne Warren
Tina Chesworth
Nicole Wain
Linda Hedges
Heather Eaves
Susan Witty
Susan Witty
Christa Oertel
Ann Cleghorn
Lisa White

Paul Gavin
Cheryl Clark
Kate Dall

Alois Schnider
Rachael James
Belinda Tebbet
Carol Crowther
Helen Weedon
Kris Fountain
Mrs G Ricardo
Rachael James
Jennifer Alleyne
Susan Mahoney
Julie Chapman
Heather Tilley
Sharon Patton
Carmel Green
steve rose
Margaret Gray
Katie Bugeja
Darren Brmacombe
Sue Brimacombe
Donna Merrilees

Mrs M & Mr N Kirchner

Graegill Mimi JD JD
Yackawil Yesterdays Dream JD
Kimbawain CCD RE JD

Layla

T Ch Ricochez Dyfri Lili Rhoslyn JDX SD

Tokkolos CCD RE

Pep CD RE

Elspan Angel on the Moon RN JD
Kasey

Jenhill Perfect Run RA JD

No Fear in Love JDM GD

Bordarita What About Me

Toolalla Choc Ripple

Inaword Chlo RA JDM GD SD SPD
Etherial Wild At Heart JDX

Ekleba Shackleton JD

Tazlon My New Tesni RE AD JDX SD
Skypeweedon CD RAE JD ET
Inaword My Mojo JD

Bordarita It Can Only Be Me JD
Yeoville Sumthing N Disguise JD
Ollie JD

Nala Mahoney

Kiradowns Rocky Road RN

Sup CH Bordarita lts All About Me JD
Dymatan Blue Chilli

Adensley Hot Choclat JDX

Brescot Eternal Flame

Ch. Saphyr Triple Creme RN
Yeoville my signature move
Brimfeldt Magical Symetry

Brimfeldt News Flash

T.S.CH. T.CH. Kyrahshay Link JD SPD ET HT

Sharmeka Mamie Kirchner RN

Ms K Nicholls & Ms N Janetz Jadziah Walking on Sunshine

Papillon

Shetland Sheepdog
Associate

Cocker Spaniel/cavalier
Welsh Springer Spaniel
Associate

Associate

Cocker Spaniel
Associate

Schnauzer (Miniature)
Associate

Border Collie
Australian Koolie
Border Collie

Border Collie
Australian Cattle Dog
Welsh Springer Spaniel
Associate

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Associate

Associate

Border Collie

Border Collie
Australian Cattle Dog
Border Collie
Australian Koolie

Soft Coated Wheaten T
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Australian Koolie
Poodle (Standard)

Australian Shepherd



Action Dogs 18 April 2015
Ring - 1 Masters Stategic Pairs James Browne
500 503 Sandy Stockman Jeti Knight ADM JDM JDO GD SPX Associate
602 Gary Stockman Kiwimatai ADM JDM GD SPDX JDO Associate
500 513 Meg Ryan Ag Ch (500) Elzscot Waltzing Matilda ADM JDM JDO ADO CD HSAs Australian Shepherd
534 Tracey Weaver Ch Elzscot Tantalizin Tango ADM ADO JDM JDO SPD GD SD PT  Australian Shepherd
500 527 Megan Semple T.CH Alanglen Jindabyne Rose CCD. RE. ADM 2. JDM. SPDX. SD Labrador Retriever
530 Mrs SL and Mr AC Sanders Alanglen Arwen Rose RN CD ADM ADO JDM JDO SDX GDX SPD. Labrador Retriever
500 511 Mel Rhoden Peppa ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM SPDM Border Collie
619 Janice Jenkins Hotnote Play Rusty For Me ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM SDX SPDM C Border Collie
400 404 Sue Gonelli Leapin Lexie ADM JDM SPDX SD GD Associate
418 Sandra Scafocchia Cassie Cando ADM JDM JDO GD SPDX Associate
400 406 Heather Tilley Dual CH(Ag) Bordarita Did Ya See Me ADM ADO JDM GDX SDM SF Border Collie
544 Mr G & Mrs J Milner Ag Ch Yeoville Accidental Hero ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM SDM SPLC Border Collie
300 302 Norman Morcom Bonola Silva Crystal CDX RN ADX JDX JDO GD SDX SPDX DWDI Poodle (Miniature)
415 Martha Schnider Montulata Jades Gem CCD RA ADX JDX GD SD SPDX Border Collie
300 311 Miss M Moore Tooneybank Stopya Naggn ADM JDM ADO SDX SPDX GD Shetland Sheepdog
410 Tina Chesworth Alclutha Kilts A Flyin ADM JDX GD SPDX ADO SD Shetland Sheepdog
200 203 Tammy Beattie AG CH 200 MadDogMadison RA ADM JDM SPDX SDX Associate
206 Mr E & Mrs D Chrystal T CH Waiwilta Winsome TSDX AD JDX SPDX SDX Papillon
200 201  MrE & Mrs D Chrystal AG CH 200 TRI CH (T)(A) TS GRAND CH Waiwilta Woodstock ADM Papillon
303 Maureen Rhoden AG CH Donriver By Jiminy Cricket ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPDX ¢ Shetland Sheepdog




Action Dogs 18 April 2015

Ring - 1 Excellent Strategic Pairs James Browne
500 524 Kaye Grant Leisor Come And Get It JOM ADX JDO SPD Whippet
613 Donna Merrilees T.S.CH. T.CH. Kyrahshay Link JD SPD ET HT Australian Koolie
500 545  Stephen Pearson Ag Ch 500 Fidelis In Hot Pursuit ADM JDM SDX GD SPD Border Collie
566 Mr G & Mrs J Milner Guirmere Rum Runner ADX JDM GD SD SPD PT FS.S RN Border Collie
500 515 Clare Terpstra Adensley Heartbreaker ADX JDM JDO GD SPD ET FMX Border Collie
601 Tina Chesworth Kayladene Take It Easy ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD GD Border Collie
500 505 Steven Williams Lexielou ADX JDM SPD Associate
520 Kerrie Ryan Bailey Girl ADM JDM SPD Associate
500 562 Mrs Rosaline Twaites Yeoville Miss Independent ADX JDM GD SPD HT Border Collie
603 Sue Gonelli Yeoville Under The Radar JDX AD SPD CD RN Border Collie
500 526 Geraldine Kisielnicki Kayladene Roxyz Lil Rocket ADM JDM ADO JDO SD GDX SPD Border Collie
564 K & K Kisielnicki Kayladene Ignite My Fire ADX JDX Border Collie
500 521 Scott Fletcher Agislepaws Double Ore Nothin ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD SD GD Border Collie
541 steve rose Kadnook Blaze of Glory ADM ADO JDX SPD GD Labrador Retriever
400 401 Bianca Delahoy Hollybrit Dark Desire ADM JDM2 GD SPD JDO Poodle (Miniature)
519 Alois Schnider Inaword Chlo RA JDM GD SD SPD Border Collie
300 301 Mrs J Crooks Papco Harvie CCD RA ADX JDX SD SPD Papillon
319 Gayle Baxter Basilika Fyero CCD RA AD JDX SD SPD Papillon
300 312 Dawn Glanville AG CH 300 Jenuin Nina Simone ADM JDM GD SDX SPD CD RAE Poodle (Miniature)
416  Mrs KM & Mr GK Taylor Silvanwood Hells Bells CCD RA AD JDX SPD SD Australian Shepherd
200 204 Mr E & Mrs D Chrystal CH Waiwilta Valentino TD ADX JDM SDX SPD Papillon

305 MrR & Mrs S Dixon Saultz Lancashire Lass RAE ADX JDX SDX SPD GD FS.N HTM.S Schnauzer (Miniature)



Action Dogs 18 April 2015
Ring - 1 Novice Strategic Pairs James Browne
600 607 Lindy Barnes Barnes Kallanchloe AD JDX GD Kelpie
611  Miss KA Willis Baileyboy AD JD Associate
500 531 Mrs KM & Mr GK Taylor  Ngalla One Of These Nights RN ADX JDX GD SD Australian Shepherd
549 Mrs KM & Mr GK Taylor Ballinode Li'l Gem Australian Koolie
500 514 Hollie Edwards Ambrecreek Kia Kaha CD RE AD JD FS.s Golden Retriever
606 Karen Stansfield Hawkesdale Thats What It Takes Flat Coated Retriever
500 555 Kyley Conder Guirmere Will JD AD Border Collie
558 HJ & RK Diamond Beladele Diamond Dee ADX JD Border Collie
500 537 Mrs M & Mr N Kirchner Obanya Chocolat Lady CCD RA AD JD Poodle (Standard)
617 Mrs M & Mr N Kirchner Sharmeka Mamie Kirchner RN Poodle (Standard)
500 538 Carol Crowther Tazlon My New Tesni RE AD JDX SD Welsh Springer Spanit
612 Mrs SL and Mr AC Sanders Alanglen Dunedain Ranger . Labrador Retriever
400 411  Heather Eaves T Ch Ricochez Dyfri Lili Rhoslyn JDX SD Welsh Springer Spaniel
522  Carol Crowther Tazlon Delduso Gwylan RE AD JDX SD Welsh Springer Spaniel
300 309 Sandy Stockman Tisman Keeper of the Flame JDX Shetland Sheepdog
320 Stephanie Hirst Kieno Penny Lane ADX JDM SD Shetland Sheepdog
300 304 Gayle Baxter Graegill Dancing On The Ceiling CCD RA AD Papillon
316  Mrs J Crooks Papco Thief of Hearts RN AD JDX Papillon
300 321 Nola Williams Bonola Silver Blackpearl RA Poodle (Miniature)
414 Susan Witty Pep CD RE Associate
300 313 Nicole Wain Kimbawain CCD RE JD Associate
412 Susan & Terry Scott Canicula Brynn RN English Springer Spanie
200 202 Mrs J Kloeden Yetholme Singing in the Rain ADX JDX Yorkshire Terrier

205

Mrs J Kloeden

Yetholme Freddie AD JD SD

Associate



Action Dogs 18 April 2015
Ring - 2 Open Jumping Chris Shelton
200 202 Mrs J Kloeden Yetholme Singing in the Rain ADX JDX Yorkshire Terrier
300 319 Gayle Baxter Basilika Fyero CCD RA AD JDX SD SPD Papillon
320 Stephanie Hirst Kieno Penny Lane ADX JDM SD Shetland Sheepdog
400 401 Bianca Delahoy Hollybrit Dark Desire ADM JDM2 GD SPD JDO Poodle (Miniature)
403 Danny Goss Hortonpark Music of the Night AD JDX Shetland Sheepdog
406 Heather Tilley Dual CH(Ag) Bordarita Did Ya See Me ADM ADO JDM GDX SDM SF Border Collie
410 Tina Chesworth Alclutha Kilts A Flyin ADM JDX GD SPDX ADO SD Shetland Sheepdog
411  Heather Eaves T Ch Ricochez Dyfri Lili Rhoslyn JDX SD Welsh Springer Spaniel
500 501 Ms S Shepard Sassi ADX JDX GD Associate
507 Ms Leanne Gray Kyrahshay Faun ADX JDX ET Australian Koolie
515 Clare Terpstra Adensley Heartbreaker ADX JDM JDO GD SPD ET FMX Border Collie
516 Emi Hinago & Dean Crossthv Guirmere Bluemoon Niah JDX ADX Border Collie
517 Mulan Xu Erinisle Amerreto JDM ADX Labrador Retriever
518 Kimberly Davidson Crikey Wal ADX JDX SPD HSAs Associate
524 Kaye Grant Leisor Come And Get It JODM ADX JDO SPD Whippet
532 Kris Fountain Glentress Jess ADM JDM Border Collie
540 Amanda Murcutt Ch Ellagant Full of Antics CDX ADM JDM SPD HT RE Australian Shepherd
541 steve rose Kadnook Blaze of Glory ADM ADO JDX SPD GD Labrador Retriever
544  Mr G & Mrs J Milner Ag Ch Yeoville Accidental Hero ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM SDM SPLC Border Collie
551 Kate Scott Beladele Xtreme Xcess ADX JDM SPD Border Collie
552  Kris Fountain Inaword My Mojo JD Border Collie
553 Tammy Beattie Yeoville Motown Magic Border Collie
555 Kyley Conder Guirmere Will JD AD Border Collie
556 Anne Warren Kaneky Royal Edition ADM JDX ADO JDO GD SD SPD Manchester Terrier
557  Stephen Pearson Ashamber Field of Dreams TD ADX JDX SPD RN Golden Retriever
562 Mrs Rosaline Twaites Yeoville Miss Independent ADX JDM GD SPD HT Border Collie
565 Roger Cameron Guirmere Lucky Jet JDO JDM CDX Border Collie
566 Mr G & Mrs J Milner Guirmere Rum Runner ADX JDM GD SD SPD PT FS.S RN Border Collie
570 Ms NK Janetzki Jadziah Shine Bright Australian Shepherd
573 Mrs G Ricardo Bordarita Are Ya Lookn At Me RE ADM JDM Border Collie
577 Susan Mahoney Nala Mahoney Associate
588 Ashleigh Ives Ellagant Greatest Hits Australian Shepherd
5103 Mulan Xu MiaTaylor Associate
600 603 Sue Gonelli Yeoville Under The Radar JDX AD SPD CD RN Border Collie
604 steve rose Kadnook Grouses Legend ADM ADO JDM JDO GD Labrador Retriever
611  Miss KA Willis Baileyboy AD JD Associate
614 Roger and Lynne Padfield Jazpa CD ADM ADO JDX JDO SPD GD SD Associate




Action Dogs 18 April 2015
Ring - 2 Excellent Jumping A Chris Shelton
600 611  Miss KA Willis Baileyboy AD JD Associate
500 535 Belinda Tebbet Ekleba Shackleton JD Australian Cattle Dog

536 Anne Dengate Arajoel Rainbo Spryte AD JD Border Collie

537 Mrs M & Mr N Kirchner Obanya Chocolat Lady CCD RA AD JD Poodle (Standard)

547 Helen Weedon Skypeweedon CD RAE JD ET Associate

548 Ms NK Janetzki Jadziah Here Comes The Sun AD JD Australian Shepherd

552  Kris Fountain Inaword My Mojo JD Border Collie

553 Tammy Beattie Yeoville Motown Magic Border Collie

555 Kyley Conder Guirmere Will JD AD Border Collie

5568 HJ & RK Diamond Beladele Diamond Dee ADX JD Border Collie

561 Mrs G Ricardo Bordarita It Can Only Be Me JD Border Collie

575 Rachael James Yeoville Sumthing Special JD AD Border Collie

576 Jennifer Alleyne Ollie JD Associate

578 H & R Diamond Rockygully Drovers Dream CDX. AD. JD. RE. HTM.S. Border Collie

579  Emily Irwin Rozate Vigilante Justice JD AD PT Australian Shepherd

593 Sue Brimacombe Brimfeldt Stardust Glitz AD JD Australian Shepherd

596 Neil Meadows Vonraypark Sheza Winner Border Collie

599 Katie Bugeja Yeoville my signature move Border Collie

5103 Mulan Xu MiaTaylor Associate
400 417  Kimberly Davidson DashinglyWicked JD Associate

420 Ann Cleghorn Kasey Associate

421 Lisa White Jenhill Perfect Run RA JD Schnauzer (Miniature)
300 306 Anne Warren Graegill Mimi JD JD Papillon

313 Nicole Wain Kimbawain CCD RE JD Associate

317 Dawn Glanville CH Jenuin Royal Affair CCD RN JD AD Poodle (Miniature)
200 205 Mrs J Kloeden Yetholme Freddie AD JD SD Associate
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Ring

-2

Novice Jumping A

Chris Shelton

600

500

400

300

612

617

618

509

512

538

539

549

554

570

571

577

580

586

587

588

589

590

592

594

595

597

5100

5102

5104

402

412

307

308

315
321

Mrs SL and Mr AC Sanderso Alanglen Dunedain Ranger .

Mrs M & Mr N Kirchner

Sharmeka Mamie Kirchner RN

Ms K Nicholls & Ms N Janetz Jadziah Walking on Sunshine

Cheryl Clark
Kate Dall

Carol Crowther
Rachael James
Mrs KM & Mr GK Taylor
Laura Distefano
Ms NK Janetzki
Tina Chesworth
Susan Mahoney
Julie Chapman
Tracey Weaver
Anne Dengate

Ashleigh Ives

Roger and Lynne Padfield

Sharon Patton
Marie Anne Woods
Julie Chapman
steve rose
Margaret Gray
Darren Brmacombe
Mrs M H Boreham
Sue Brimacombe
Emma Morrison
Susan & Terry Scott
Andrew Macdonald
Mrs L Jasper

P. Windlow

Nola Williams

Bordarita What About Me
Toolalla Choc Ripple

Tazlon My New Tesni RE AD JDX SD
Yeoville Triple Platinum
Ballinode Li'l Gem

Kayladene Special Request
Jadziah Shine Bright

Arajoel Rainbo Bandit

Nala Mahoney

Kiradowns Rocky Road RN
Elzscot Starburst HT

Adensley Choclat Fudge
Ellagant Greatest Hits
CHARLEY

Dymatan Blue Chilli

Elzscot Reach for the Stars
Elzscot Morning Star

Brescot Eternal Flame

Ch. Saphyr Triple Creme RN
Brimfeldt Magical Symetry

Miss Money Penny

Brimfeldt News Flash

Bluescot Sundance Kid CCD RE
Canicula Brynn RN

Courdamour Midnight Archer
Lucilleball

Daventri Midnight Dash CD RAE ET

Bonola Silver Blackpearl RA

Labrador Retriever
Poodle (Standard)
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Australian Koolie
Welsh Springer Spaniel
Border Collie

Australian Koolie
Border Collie

Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Associate

Border Collie

Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Australian Shepherd
Assoc Register
Australian Cattle Dog
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Australian Koolie

Soft Coated Wheaten T
Australian Shepherd
Kelpie Associate
Australian Shepherd
Shetland Sheepdog
English Springer Spanie
Poodle (Toy)

Assoc Register
Cavalier King Charles S

Poodle (Miniature)



Action Dogs

18 April 2015

Ring - 3

Novice Jumping B

Annette Claughton

600

500

400

300

612

617

618

509

512

538

539

554

570

571

577

580

586

587

588

589

590

592

594

595

597

5100

5102

5104

402

407

412

413

414

307

315
321

Mrs SL and Mr AC Sanderso Alanglen Dunedain Ranger .

Mrs M & Mr N Kirchner

Sharmeka Mamie Kirchner RN

Ms K Nicholls & Ms N Janetz Jadziah Walking on Sunshine

Cheryl Clark
Kate Dall

Carol Crowther
Rachael James
Laura Distefano
Ms NK Janetzki
Tina Chesworth
Susan Mahoney
Julie Chapman
Tracey Weaver
Anne Dengate

Ashleigh Ives

Roger and Lynne Padfield

Sharon Patton
Marie Anne Woods
Julie Chapman
steve rose
Margaret Gray
Darren Brmacombe
Mrs M H Boreham
Sue Brimacombe
Emma Morrison
Linda Hedges
Susan & Terry Scott
Susan Witty

Susan Witty
Andrew Macdonald
P. Windlow

Nola Williams

Bordarita What About Me
Toolalla Choc Ripple

Tazlon My New Tesni RE AD JDX SD
Yeoville Triple Platinum
Kayladene Special Request
Jadziah Shine Bright

Arajoel Rainbo Bandit

Nala Mahoney

Kiradowns Rocky Road RN
Elzscot Starburst HT

Adensley Choclat Fudge
Ellagant Greatest Hits
CHARLEY

Dymatan Blue Chilli

Elzscot Reach for the Stars
Elzscot Morning Star

Brescot Eternal Flame

Ch. Saphyr Triple Creme RN
Brimfeldt Magical Symetry

Miss Money Penny

Brimfeldt News Flash

Bluescot Sundance Kid CCD RE
Layla

Canicula Brynn RN

Tokkolos CCD RE

Pep CD RE

Courdamour Midnight Archer
Daventri Midnight Dash CD RAE ET

Bonola Silver Blackpearl RA

Labrador Retriever
Poodle (Standard)
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Australian Koolie
Welsh Springer Spaniel
Border Collie

Border Collie

Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Associate

Border Collie

Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Australian Shepherd
Assoc Register
Australian Cattle Dog
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Australian Koolie

Soft Coated Wheaten T
Australian Shepherd
Kelpie Associate
Australian Shepherd
Shetland Sheepdog
Cocker Spaniel/cavalier
English Springer Spanie
Associate

Associate

Poodle (Toy)

Cavalier King Charles S

Poodle (Miniature)



Action Dogs 18 April 2015
Ring - 3 Master Jumping A Annette Claughton
First Walk 601 to 513
600 601  Tina Chesworth Kayladene Take It Easy ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD GD Border Collie
602 Gary Stockman Kiwimatai ADM JDM GD SPDX JDO Associate
603 Sue Gonelli Yeoville Under The Radar JDX AD SPD CD RN Border Collie
605 Rosemary Emmett Toffy CD JDX AD Border Collie
607 Lindy Barnes Barnes Kallanchloe AD JDX GD Kelpie
608 Lisette Marley Eirean Pure Inspiration Al ADX JDX Irish Setter
609 Miss S Kerwin Mataganah Sapphire Moon CDX RA AD JDX Labrador Retriever
610 Karen Stansfield Fergus CCD RA ADM ADO JDM JDO GD SPDX HTM.n FS.n Associate
615 Mrs. P. Brewer Allambie True Blue JDX AD Australian Koolie
616 Mrs L Jasper Cooper TheBlondeDog ADX JDX Associate
619 Janice Jenkins Hotnote Play Rusty For Me ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM SDX SPDM C Border Collie
400 401 Bianca Delahoy Hollybrit Dark Desire ADM JDM2 GD SPD JDO Poodle (Miniature)
403 Danny Goss Hortonpark Music of the Night AD JDX Shetland Sheepdog
409 Carmel Green Adensley Angel Heart ADM JDM JDO GD SPD Border Collie
411  Heather Eaves T Ch Ricochez Dyfri Lili Rhoslyn JDX SD Welsh Springer Spaniel
415 Martha Schnider Montulata Jades Gem CCD RA ADX JDX GD SD SPDX Border Collie
300 303 Maureen Rhoden AG CH Donriver By Jiminy Cricket ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPDX ¢ Shetland Sheepdog
309 Sandy Stockman Tisman Keeper of the Flame JDX Shetland Sheepdog
311 Miss M Moore Tooneybank Stopya Naggn ADM JDM ADO SDX SPDX GD Shetland Sheepdog
312 Dawn Glanville AG CH 300 Jenuin Nina Simone ADM JDM GD SDX SPD CD RAE Poodle (Miniature)
314 Meg Ryan Hugo Weaving TD JDX AD Associate
316  Mrs J Crooks Papco Thief of Hearts RN AD JDX Papillon
318 T Taylor Alhambrapark Bedazzeled JDX AD Pug
320 Stephanie Hirst Kieno Penny Lane ADX JDM SD Shetland Sheepdog
200 201  MrE & Mrs D Chrystal AG CH 200 TRI CH (T)(A) TS GRAND CH Waiwilta Woodstock ADM Papillon
202 Mrs J Kloeden Yetholme Singing in the Rain ADX JDX Yorkshire Terrier
206 MrE & Mrs D Chrystal T CH Waiwilta Winsome TSDX AD JDX SPDX SDX Papillon
500 501 Ms S Shepard Sassi ADX JDX GD Associate
502 Paul Gavin No Fear in Love JDM GD Associate
503 Sandy Stockman Jeti Knight ADM JDM JDO GD SPX Associate
506 Lynn Mussett Poruse Dually Built CD RN JDM ADX Australian Shepherd
507 Ms Leanne Gray Kyrahshay Faun ADX JDX ET Australian Koolie
508 Belinda Tebbet Dargo Tebbet AD JDX SDX ET Associate
510 Rosemary Emmett Bindi JDX AD Associate
511  Mel Rhoden Peppa ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM SPDM Border Collie
513 Meg Ryan Ag Ch (500) Elzscot Waltzing Matilda ADM JDM JDO ADO CD HSAs Australian Shepherd
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18 April 2015

Master Jumping A Second Walk 514 to 598

Hollie Edwards
Clare Terpstra
Mulan Xu
Kimberly Davidson
Alois Schnider
Scott Fletcher
Carol Crowther
Kate Dall

Kaye Grant

K & K Kisielnicki
Geraldine Kisielnicki
Megan Semple
Greg Stone

Rachael James

Mrs SL and Mr AC Sanderso

steve rose

Renee Patten

K & K Kisielnicki

Mr G & Mrs J Milner
Stephen Pearson
Kate Dall

Stephen Pearson
Greg Stone

Mrs Rosaline Twaites
Geraldine Kisielnicki
K & K Kisielnicki
Roger Cameron

Mr G & Mrs J Milner
Penny Roberts
Katie Bugeja

Mrs F Shelton

K & K Kisielnicki

Darren Wallace

Ambrecreek Kia Kaha CD RE AD JD FS.s

Adensley Heartbreaker ADX JDM JDO GD SPD ET FMX

Erinisle Amerreto JDM ADX

Crikey Wal ADX JDX SPD HSAs

Inaword Chlo RA JDM GD SD SPD

Agislepaws Double Ore Nothin ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD SD GD
Tazlon Delduso Gwylan RE AD JDX SD

AgCh Zulu Zip ADM GD ADO JDM JDO SPD

Leisor Come And Get It JDM ADX JDO SPD

Golden Retriever
Border Collie

Labrador Retriever
Associate

Border Collie

Border Collie

Welsh Springer Spaniel
Associate

Whippet

AG CH Kayladene Triple Choc ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM SDX GD?> Border Collie

Kayladene Roxyz Lil Rocket ADM JDM ADO JDO SD GDX SPD

Border Collie

T.CH Alanglen Jindabyne Rose CCD. RE. ADM 2. JDM. SPDX. SDX. Labrador Retriever

Rozate Just Keep It Cool ADM JDO JDM PT

Etherial Wild At Heart JDX

Australian Shepherd

Border Collie

Alanglen Arwen Rose RN CD ADM ADO JDM JDO SDX GDX SPDX Labrador Retriever

Kadnook Blaze of Glory ADM ADO JDX SPD GD

Labrador Retriever

Ag Ch 500 DWD.F Ch T Ch WilliamTheBloody ET CDX ADM ADO JI[ Associate

AG CH 500 Kayladene Born to Run JDM ADM ADO JDO SPD GD SI Border Collie

Ag Ch Yeoville Accidental Hero ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM SDM SPLC Border Collie

Ag Ch 500 Fidelis In Hot Pursuit ADM JDM SDX GD SPD
Tjukurpa Willow ADM JDM SPD

Ashamber Field of Dreams TD ADX JDX SPD RN

Rozate Final Fleet ADM ADO JDX JDO HT

Yeoville Miss Independent ADX JDM GD SPD HT

Border Collie
Australian Koolie
Golden Retriever
Australian Shepherd

Border Collie

AG CH Kayladene Choc Royal ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM SDX GD?> Border Collie

Kayladene Ignite My Fire ADX JDX

Guirmere Lucky Jet JDO JDM CDX

Guirmere Rum Runner ADX JDM GD SD SPD PT FS.S RN
Izzie JDX ADX

BlackDiamondToby AD JDX

Yeoville Next Top Model ADX JDM GD

AG CH 500 Hillcrest Jumpin' Jive (IMP USA) ADM JDM
Yeoville Lil Missbehavin AD JDX GD

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Associate

Associate

Border Collie
Border Collie

Border Collie



Action Dogs

18 April 2015

Ring - 4 Master Jumping B Linda Wilson
First Walk 601 to 513
600 601 Tina Chesworth Kayladene Take It Easy ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD GD Border Collie
603 Sue Gonelli Yeoville Under The Radar JDX AD SPD CD RN Border Collie
605 Rosemary Emmett Toffy CD JDX AD Border Collie
607 Lindy Barnes Barnes Kallanchloe AD JDX GD Kelpie
608 Lisette Marley Eirean Pure Inspiration Al ADX JDX Irish Setter
609 Miss S Kerwin Mataganah Sapphire Moon CDX RA AD JDX Labrador Retriever
610 Karen Stansfield Fergus CCD RA ADM ADO JDM JDO GD SPDX HTM.n FS.n Associate
614 Roger and Lynne Padfield Jazpa CD ADM ADO JDX JDO SPD GD SD Associate
615 Mrs. P. Brewer Allambie True Blue JDX AD Australian Koolie
616 Mrs L Jasper Cooper TheBlondeDog ADX JDX Associate
619 Janice Jenkins Hotnote Play Rusty For Me ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM SDX SPDM C Border Collie
400 401 Bianca Delahoy Hollybrit Dark Desire ADM JDM2 GD SPD JDO Poodle (Miniature)
403 Danny Goss Hortonpark Music of the Night AD JDX Shetland Sheepdog
409 Carmel Green Adensley Angel Heart ADM JDM JDO GD SPD Border Collie
411  Heather Eaves T Ch Ricochez Dyfri Lili Rhoslyn JDX SD Welsh Springer Spaniel
415 Martha Schnider Montulata Jades Gem CCD RA ADX JDX GD SD SPDX Border Collie
300 303 Maureen Rhoden AG CH Donriver By Jiminy Cricket ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPDX ¢ Shetland Sheepdog
309 Sandy Stockman Tisman Keeper of the Flame JDX Shetland Sheepdog
311 Miss M Moore Tooneybank Stopya Naggn ADM JDM ADO SDX SPDX GD Shetland Sheepdog
312 Dawn Glanville AG CH 300 Jenuin Nina Simone ADM JDM GD SDX SPD CD RAE Poodle (Miniature)
314 Meg Ryan Hugo Weaving TD JDX AD Associate
316  Mrs J Crooks Papco Thief of Hearts RN AD JDX Papillon
320 Stephanie Hirst Kieno Penny Lane ADX JDM SD Shetland Sheepdog
200 201  MrE & Mrs D Chrystal AG CH 200 TRI CH (T)(A) TS GRAND CH Waiwilta Woodstock ADM Papillon
202 Mrs J Kloeden Yetholme Singing in the Rain ADX JDX Yorkshire Terrier
206 MrE & Mrs D Chrystal T CH Waiwilta Winsome TSDX AD JDX SPDX SDX Papillon
500 501 Ms S Shepard Sassi ADX JDX GD Associate
502 Paul Gavin No Fear in Love JDM GD Associate
503 Sandy Stockman Jeti Knight ADM JDM JDO GD SPX Associate
504 Stephen Pearson Iceana Mercury Risen ADM JDM SPD ET Hungarian Vizsla
505 Steven Williams Lexielou ADX JDM SPD Associate
506 Lynn Mussett Poruse Dually Built CD RN JDM ADX Australian Shepherd
507 Ms Leanne Gray Kyrahshay Faun ADX JDX ET Australian Koolie
508 Belinda Tebbet Dargo Tebbet AD JDX SDX ET Associate
510 Rosemary Emmett Bindi JDX AD Associate
511  Mel Rhoden Peppa ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM SPDM Border Collie
513 Meg Ryan Ag Ch (500) Elzscot Waltzing Matilda ADM JDM JDO ADO CD HSAs Australian Shepherd
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18 April 2015

Master Jumping B Second Walk 514 to 598

Hollie Edwards

Clare Terpstra

Emi Hinago & Dean Crossthv Guirmere Bluemoon Niah JDX ADX

Mulan Xu
Kimberly Davidson
Alois Schnider
Kerrie Ryan

Scott Fletcher
Carol Crowther
Kate Dall

Kaye Grant

K & K Kisielnicki
Geraldine Kisielnicki
Megan Semple
Greg Stone

Rachael James

Mrs SL and Mr AC Sanderso

Renee Patten

K & K Kisielnicki

Mr G & Mrs J Milner
Kate Dall

Greg Stone

Mrs Rosaline Twaites
Geraldine Kisielnicki
K & K Kisielnicki
Roger Cameron

Mr G & Mrs J Milner
Penny Roberts
Katie Bugeja

Mrs F Shelton

K & K Kisielnicki
Carmel Green

Darren Wallace

Ambrecreek Kia Kaha CD RE AD JD FS.s Golden Retriever

Adensley Heartbreaker ADX JDM JDO GD SPD ET FMX Border Collie

Border Collie

Erinisle Amerreto JDM ADX Labrador Retriever
Crikey Wal ADX JDX SPD HSAs Associate

Inaword Chlo RA JDM GD SD SPD Border Collie
Bailey Girl ADM JDM SPD Associate
Agislepaws Double Ore Nothin ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD SD GD Border Collie

Tazlon Delduso Gwylan RE AD JDX SD
AgCh Zulu Zip ADM GD ADO JDM JDO SPD Associate
Leisor Come And Get It JDM ADX JDO SPD Whippet

AG CH Kayladene Triple Choc ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM SDX GD> Border Collie
Kayladene Roxyz Lil Rocket ADM JDM ADO JDO SD GDX SPD Border Collie
T.CH Alanglen Jindabyne Rose CCD. RE. ADM 2. JDM. SPDX. SDX. Labrador Retriever
Rozate Just Keep It Cool ADM JDO JDM PT Australian Shepherd
Etherial Wild At Heart JDX Border Collie
Alanglen Arwen Rose RN CD ADM ADO JDM JDO SDX GDX SPDX Labrador Retriever
Ag Ch 500 DWD.F Ch T Ch WilliamTheBloody ET CDX ADM ADO JIL Associate

AG CH 500 Kayladene Born to Run JDM ADM ADO JDO SPD GD SI Border Collie

Ag Ch Yeoville Accidental Hero ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM SDM SPLC Border Collie
Tjukurpa Willow ADM JDM SPD Australian Koolie
Rozate Final Fleet ADM ADO JDX JDO HT Australian Shepherd
Yeoville Miss Independent ADX JDM GD SPD HT Border Collie

AG CH Kayladene Choc Royal ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM SDX GD?> Border Collie

Kayladene Ignite My Fire ADX JDX Border Collie
Guirmere Lucky Jet JDO JDM CDX Border Collie
Guirmere Rum Runner ADX JDM GD SD SPD PT FS.S RN Border Collie
Izzie JDX ADX Associate

BlackDiamondToby AD JDX Associate

Yeoville Next Top Model ADX JDM GD Border Collie
AG CH 500 Hillcrest Jumpin' Jive (IMP USA) ADM JDM Border Collie
Adensley Hot Choclat JDX Border Collie
Yeoville Lil Missbehavin AD JDX GD Border Collie

Welsh Springer Spaniel



Action Dogs

18 April 2015

Ring - 4 Excellent Jumping B Linda Wilson
600 611  Miss KA Willis Baileyboy AD JD Associate

613 Donna Merrilees T.S.CH. T.CH. Kyrahshay Link JD SPD ET HT Australian Koolie
500 536 Anne Dengate Arajoel Rainbo Spryte AD JD Border Collie

537 Mrs M & Mr N Kirchner Obanya Chocolat Lady CCD RA AD JD Poodle (Standard)

547 Helen Weedon Skypeweedon CD RAE JD ET Associate

548 Ms NK Janetzki Jadziah Here Comes The Sun AD JD Australian Shepherd

552  Kris Fountain Inaword My Mojo JD Border Collie

553 Tammy Beattie Yeoville Motown Magic Border Collie

555 Kyley Conder Guirmere Will JD AD Border Collie

5568 HJ & RK Diamond Beladele Diamond Dee ADX JD Border Collie

561 Mrs G Ricardo Bordarita It Can Only Be Me JD Border Collie

575 Rachael James Yeoville Sumthing Special JD AD Border Collie

576 Jennifer Alleyne Ollie JD Associate

578 H & R Diamond Rockygully Drovers Dream CDX. AD. JD. RE. HTM.S. Border Collie

579  Emily Irwin Rozate Vigilante Justice JD AD PT Australian Shepherd

593 Sue Brimacombe Brimfeldt Stardust Glitz AD JD Australian Shepherd

596 Neil Meadows Vonraypark Sheza Winner Border Collie

599 Katie Bugeja Yeoville my signature move Border Collie

5103 Mulan Xu MiaTaylor Associate
400 417  Kimberly Davidson DashinglyWicked JD Associate

420 Ann Cleghorn Kasey Associate

421 Lisa White Jenhill Perfect Run RA JD Schnauzer (Miniature)
300 313 Nicole Wain Kimbawain CCD RE JD Associate

317 Dawn Glanville CH Jenuin Royal Affair CCD RN JD AD Poodle (Miniature)
200 205 Mrs J Kloeden Yetholme Freddie AD JD SD Associate
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